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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?
Falling space, m?

Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Crawling

1

Meeting points
4

Play panels
2

BHE D

Roofs
1

1+

11

3040

7340

2210

16.6

37.5

590

EN 1176-1:2017 TOV
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